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Hennepin County Social Early Neutral Evaluation Program 
Provider Roster 

(updated 11/19/2019) 
 

Providers will travel within Hennepin County or to their office address listed. 
 

Name Phone Address E-mail First  
Contact 

Anderson, 
Deborah 

612-374-
2400 

Anderson Psychological Services 
2155 Woodlane Drive, Suite 201, 
Woodbury, MN 55125 

deborah@andersonpsychology.com  

Arnold, Carl 507-786-
9999 

Arnold Law and Mediation,  
Edinborough Corporate Center,  
3300 Edinborough Way, Suite 550 
Edina, MN 55435 

carl@arnoldlawmediation.com  

Arrigoni, 
Jeffrey 

612-738-
1400 

Jeffrey R. Arrigoni Law Office Woodbury Office 
Plaza, 1811 Weir Drive, Suite 160 
Woodbury, MN 55125 

Jeff@ArrigoniLaw.com Jeff or Mary  
651-738-1400 

Black, Michael 
C. 

651-222-
2587 

Michael C. Black Law Office, Ltd.,  
265 West Seventh Street, Suite 201 
St. Paul, MN 55102 

mcblaw@qwestoffice.net Virginia Madison 
651-222-2587 
vam.mblaw@gmail.com 

Brown, Jason 63-323-
6555 

Brown Law 
11125 Zealand Avenue North, 
Champlin, MN 55316 

jcbrown@brownlawoffices.com  

Bulgatz, Shawn 651-252-
4885 

Shawn Bulgatz Dispute Resolution Services 
3440 Federal Drive #150 
Eagan, MN 55122 

shawn@bulgatzdrs.com  

Capistrant, 
Theresa (Traci) 

612-827-
6300 

Capistrant Law 
One Main Street SE, Suite 206 
Minneapolis, MN 55414 

Traci@capistrantlaw.com Sue Boelter  
612-827-6300 

Casey, William 
(Bill) 

612-206-
3714 

William Casey Law Offices 
310 4th Ave South, Suite 5010 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 

bill@wclawoffice.com Sarah Hanlon  
612-206-3714 

Cheney 
Hatcher, Eva 

952-314-
1814 

Cheney-Hatcher & McKenzie Dispute Resolution 
Center 14800 Galaxie Avenue,  
Suite 301, Apple Valley, MN 55124 

eva@chmdrc.com Eva 
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Cottrell, Peggy 763-444-
2240 

Moxie Incorporated 
9800 Shelard Parkway, Suite 340 
Plymouth, MN 55441 

pcottrell@moxieinc.com  

Darcy, Nancy 612-235-
6902 

43 Main Street SE, Suite 510,  
Minneapolis, MN 55414 

nancy.darcy1@gmail.com  

Drasin, John 651-688-
9979 

3470 Washington Drive, Suite 202 
Eagan, MN 55122 

DrasinLawFirm@msn.com John S. Drasin  
651-688-9979 

Gallagher, 
Susan 

651-209-
8364 

Gallagher Law Office 
120 Dakota Valley Professional Building 
2130 Cliff Road 
Eagan, MN 55122 

susan.gallagher@gallagherlawoffice
.net 

 

Goehle, Janet 
L. 

651-645-
9359 

Goehle Law 
1912 Lexington Ave. N., Suite 300 
Roseville, MN 55113 

goehlelaw@aol.com  

Goetz, James (952) 240-
8949 

4200 County Rd 42 W,  
Savage, MN 55378 

Goetz@goetzdisputeresolution.com  

Goldfarb, 
Michael 

763-444-
2240 

Moxie Incorporated 
9800 Shelard Parkway, Suite 340 
Plymouth, MN 55441 

mgoldfarb@moxieinc.com  

Good, Charles 612-430-
9495 

12800 Whitewater Dr., Ste 100,  
Minnetonka, MN 55343 

cmg@cmgmediation.com  

Hariman, Jean 612-508-
3980 

P.O. Box 163 
Chaska, MN 55318 

jeanhariman@gmail.com  

Hart, Jordan 612-479-
3887 

5353 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 403 
St. Louis Park, MN 55416 

jordan@drjordanhart.com  

West Holler, 
Carly 

763-295-
2107 

Smith, Paulson, O’Donnell & Erickson 
201 West 7th Street 
Monticello, MN 55362 

Carly.holler@spoelawyers.com Megan Hilsgen 
Megan.hilsgen@spoelawy
ers.com 

Jameson, 
Jennifer 

651-252-
4524 

Jameson Law Office, LLC,  
265 West Seventh St., Suite 202 
St. Paul, MN 55102 

jennifer@jamesonlawoffice.com  

Jerabek, John 
M. 

651-771-
0050 

Tuft, Lach, Jerabek & O’Connell 
2109 County Road D East,  
Maplewood, MN 55109 

john@tuftlaw.com Tracy Cañete 
tracy@tuftlaw.com  
651-771-0050 

Johnson, 
Jeffrey 

952-401-
7599 

7965 Stone Creek Drive, Suite #10 
Chanhassen, MN 55317 

Jeff@Johnson- Mediation.com Jeff Johnson  
612-770-4895 

Kallemeyn, Lisa 763-427-
5131 

Kallemeyn & Kallemeyn, PLLC,  
3200 Main Street NW, Ste 370,  
Coon Rapids, MN 55448 

lisa@kallemeyn.com Sara Folz 
763-427-5131 
sara@kallemeyn.com 
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Lauhead, Mary 651-426-
0870 

Law Offices of Mary Catherine Lauhead,  
3985 Clover Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55127 

mary@lauheadadr.com Mary Lauhead 
651-426-0870 

Massaros, 
Janeen 

952-835-
5571 

P.O. Box 201141,  
Bloomington, MN 55420 

smms@usfamily.net  

Miller-Dolan, 
Cary 

952-921-
5850 

3800 American Blvd W., Ste 1500,  
Bloomington, MN 55431 

cmdolan@dolanmediation.com  

McKenzie, 
Dana 

952-314-
1814 

Cheney-Hatcher & McKenzie Dispute Resolution 
Center, PLLC,  
14800 Galaxie Ave, Ste 301,  
Apple Valley, MN 55124 

dana@chmdrc.com  

Murphy, 
Kathryn 

763-445-
2645 

Kathryn Murphy Esquire, PLLC,  
11670 Fountains Dr, Ste 200 
Maple Grove, MN 55369 

 legal@kathrynmurphyesq.
com 

Roby, Robert 763-516-
6735 

MN Mediation Services, LLC,  
237 SW 2nd Ave, Suite 222  
Cambridge, MN 55408 

bob@mnmediation.com 763-516-6735 (main) or 
763-221-4760 (direct) 

Rosenthal, Gay 612-237-
6547 

3300 Edinborough Way, Suite 550 
Edina, MN 55435 

ghrosenthal@comcast.net  

Schading, 
Elizabeth A. 

763-783-
5144 

Barna, Guzy & Steffen 
200 Coon Rapids Blvd. Suite 400,  
Coon Rapids, MN 55433 

eschading@bgs.com  

Schreder, Ellen 
M. 

763-231-
8850 

Carson, Clelland & Schreder,  
6300 Shingle Creek Parkway, Suite 305 
Brooklyn Center, MN 55430 

jenny@carsoncs.net Jenny Petersen 
763-231-8850 
jenny@carsoncs.net 

Schultz, Laura 
L. 

763-333-
2525 

Laura L. Schultz Law Office  
5100 Edina Industrial Blvd., Ste 203,  
Edina, MN 55439 

laura@lauraschultzlaw.com Joey Skogrand  
763-333-2525 

Serwat, Amber 
M. 

952-252-
1492 

1500 McAndrews Rd. W., Ste 224,  
Burnsville, MN 55337 

amber@amsmediationplus.com Gayle 
gayle@amsmediationplu
s.com 

Seymour, Julie 
K. 

952-255-
8735 

10585 165th Street W. 
Lakeville, MN 55044 

julies@seymourfamilylaw.com  

Sherwood, 
Judy R. 

612-790-
5057 

2579 Hamline Ave. N., Suite D 
Roseville, MN 55113 

judyrsherwood@gmail.com  

Shore, 
Matthew 

763-444-
2240 

Moxie Incorporated 
9800 Shelard Parkway, Suite 340 
Plymouth, MN 55441 

mshore@moxieinc.com  

Stevens, 
Jennifer J. 

952-856-
0518 

1500 McAndrews Rd. W. Suite 217 
Burnsville, MN 55337 

jennifer@stevensfamilylaw.com Jennifer Stevens  
952-856-0518 
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Stroemer, 
Christine 

651-227-
0611 

Collins, Buckley, Sauntry & Haugh, P.L.L.P,  
W-1100 First National Bank Building 
332 Minnesota Street 
St. Paul, MN 55101 

cstroemer@cbsh.net Brenda Weaver 
651-227-0611 
bweaver@cbsh.net 
 

Van Loh, Daniel 
J. 

763-587-
7100 

Deckert & Van Loh, PA 
12912 63rd Ave. N. 
Maple Grove, MN 55369 

dan@deckertvanloh.com Heidi Nelson 
763-587-7100 
heidi@deckertvanloh.com 

Vatsaas, 
Christopher 

612-336-
1287 

Chestnut Cambronne, PA,  
17 Washington Ave N, Ste 300 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

cvatsaas@chestnutcambronne.com Jessica Vader 
612-336-2913 
jvader@chestnutcambron
ne.com 

Ware, Jessie 651-208-
5417 

1599 Selby Ave, St. Paul, MN 55102 jessie@waremediation.com 
 

 

Westlin, 
Bonnie 

952-224-
7208 

4500 Park Glen Rd., Suite 220,  
St. Louis Park, MN 55416 

bonnie@westlinlaw.com  
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